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Area ATKINSON LAKE Report NQ 10

Work performed by: SELCO EXPLORATION co. LIMITED

Claim NQ

L 67529

Hole NO Footage Date
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157.0' 

132.0' 

535.0'

Feb/59 

Feb/59 

Mar/59

Note

Notes:
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HOLE No. Tw 
SHEET No On* 
LOCATION

760 North )

"LCO EXPLORATION COMPANY LIMITED

DIAMOND DRILL RECORD
PROPERTY.

BEARING flit* M 

DIP COLLAR 45*

DESCRIPTION
SAMPLE 

NO. FROM TO
CORE 

LENOTH
CORE

ftECOVEHED

157' Gael**.
*,

1 V t Of •l

DRILLED BY_.



PLORATION COMPANY LIMITED

ND DRILL RECORD
 m*** ELEVATION *** m*m

Oil* Mfenu TOTAL DEPTH ifjr |*tt

LAR 45* CORE SIZE i*

STARTED Mb*  W COMPLETED Mty *H

TO

II

CORE 
LENGTH

W Of

CORE 
RECOVERED

Mtl
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REMARKS
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HOLE: No. 

SHEET No Owe
PROPERTY

F C-LCO EXPLORATION COMPANY LIMITED

DUMOND DRILL RECORD

BEARING 262* a*tro.

LOCATION 200 tfefcfc ) from Pott I DIP COLLAR 4.. 
830 North ) 2-29177

M , ;t . 10 ; DESCRIPTION

• -i . . . (
1 '

C 132' Casing. Ovtrburdan. 
Quiekaand, graval, and boulder e. 
Mott of boulter* granitic, tut at 112* drillad a 
dacitlc bouldar, probably local. 
Abandoaad dua to ovarburdan difficult i**.

SAMPLE 
NO i FROM

I

i

i

TO
CORE 

LENGTH

ID ^ r B

CORE 
RECOVERED

0 L B,

—— -—— - ————— T

DRILLED BY Haatk A



EXPLORATION COMPANY LIMITED

2ND DRILL RECORD
KLCOtt 

G 262- Mtro.
LLAR 43*

ELEVATION 
TOTAL DEPTH 
CORE SIZE

not
132 f** t.

STARTED

IX
COMPLETED . 1939

TO

i

1 D (
i

COKE
l ENGTH

i r H

CORE
RECOVERED

0 L t.

------ - - - ASSAYS
-- -- - -' — -- — REMARKS

ASSESSMENT WORK
T-323

SIGNED —A^?W Worburton - _-



H ELCO EXPLORATION COMPANY LI M li

DIAMOND DRILL REG
HOLE No. 

SHEET NO 
LOCATION

Pout PROPERTY.
BEARING 261*

Fron Po*t l 29177-3 
290' Kant 430*

DIP COLLAR 55*

DESCRIPTION
SAMPLE

O 
139

182

190
213

217

275
312.5
325
375
397

415.6

139 
U2

190

2U
217

275

312.5
32S
375
397
415.6

535

CMing*
Strtikjr, flna-grtin

, QecMto*al Munrwr
b*n*I*afe,

and •11UUU4 lev*. 
2U-213.1

MA fUMTU. l*ory*UlliM4

lUrW ttvMky Uva. 
Light gray, flttl** vith

At

At ab^vt* BtMMtUlly 
Sllteif 1*4, 

3W ^u*rt*in
r*4ry*t*llia*4 
415,

DRILLED



XPLORATION COMPANY LIMITED

DRILL RECORD

261* 
LAP 55*

ELEVATION 
TOTAL DEPTH 
CORE SIZE ,

SSS tot

STARTED

TO

••roh/Sf COMPLETED

REMARKS

folUttOft.
mutim o—10* r* cm iMfth*o*.

10*.

M 
M 
H 
M

ir. ss*.
ST,to*.

f*lUtl4* U* t* 450'.
IS*SO* 4SO-47S*. 
SO** 47S-SM',

tola Arlllttf M Mill 4MU U tfiy 
IIMT htita

ASSESSMENT WORK 

T-323

SIGNED.


